MES
JANEIRO
FEVEREIRO
MARCO
ABRIL
MAIO
JUNHO
JULHO
AGOSTO
SETEMBRO
OUTUBRO
NOVEMBRO
DEZEMBRO

I PAL
\)’"} & ;’-’&v

=
UG

Poder Legislativo
Camara Municipal de Canhoba

Controle de Almoxarifado

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

ENTRADAS

802,02 R$
427,06 R$
1.369,60 R$
- RS
1.340,70 R$
1.068,65 R$
685,04 R$
462,17 RS
7.293,90 R$
1.252,35 R$
303,15 R$
1.473,30 R$

\g% @aﬁ Q/«i/w;gﬂ

72

SAIDAS
374,96
202,46

1.369,60
973,45
383,61
342,87
462,17

6.446,90
949,20
211,05
895,90

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

SALDO
427,06
224,60

367,25
685,04
342,17

847,00
303,15

92,10
577,40
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